Agreement #2298 between the County of El Dorado and El Dorado County Emergency Services Authority
Compensation by Fiscal Year

FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21 FY 2021-22 FY 2022-23 FY 2023-24 | FY 2024-25 Total
Original Contract | $ 11,800,000 | $ 12,059,900 [ $ 12,163,939 | $ 11,687,267 | $ 12,283,318 N/A N/A $ 59,994,424
Proposed
Amendment N/A N/A N/A N/A $ 816,674 | $ 14,915,996 | 15,960,118 | $ 31,692,788
Total Amended Contract Compensation| $ 91,687,212

22-1014 A1 of 1




	Sheet2



